
 

 

 

 

Date Time Material to be covered 

April 28 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 1 – Introduction to Driver’s Education 

April 29 (Wed.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Parent Curriculum Class (Required prior to driving hours) 

April 30 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 2 – Signs, Signals and Road Markings 

May 5 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 3 – Understanding the Vehicle and Its Controls   

May 7 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 4 – Basic Driving Skills 

May 12 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 5 – Rules of the Road 

May 14 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 6 – Making Safe Driving Decisions 

May 19 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 7 – Sharing the Road 

May 21 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 8 – How Natural Laws Effect Driving 

May 26 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 9 – Different Driving Environments  

May 28 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 10 – Driving in All Weather Conditions 

June 2 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 11 – Mental and Physical Effects on Driving 

June 4 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 12 – The Dangers of Alcohol, Drugs & Driving: PART I  

June 9 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 13 – The Dangers of Alcohol, Drugs & Driving: PART II 

June 11 (Thu.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 14 – Consequences of Unsafe Driving and Poor Decision Making 

June 16 (Tues.) 6:00 – 8:00 PM Module 15 – Handling Emergencies and Breakdowns; Final Review and Exam 

Drivers Education Syllabus 
Spring 2020 

Contact Information 

Classroom Instructor: TBD  
 

Texting is the preferred method of communication as instructors do not pick up calls received 
when driving with students or while in class. 

 
Driving Instructors 

Beau Almodobar Cell: 508-685-7702 
Galen Gardner Cell: 508-280-5996 

 
Nantucket Community School: 

Dan Weber   Phone: 508-228-7285 x1575    Email: weberd@npsk.org 
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